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ADDRESS
10 NW 12th Avenue (12th & Burnside)

AVAILABLE SPACE

Patio Area: +/-1,070 USF
Ground Floor: +/-9,314 USF / 9,845 RSF
Second Floor: +/-5,941 USF / 7,052 RSF

ASKING RENT

Please call for details

PARKING

Multi-block/multi-level public parking garage
located directly below the subject property.
Parking is operated by City Center Parking with
short term and monthly/long term parking and
opportunity for customer parking validation.

TRAFFIC COUNTS
W Burnside @ 12th Ave - 22,443 ADT ('20)

COMMERCIAL
REALTY ADVISORS
NORTHWEST LLC

STAUR

HIGHLIGHTS

Ashley Heichelbech | ashley@cra-nw.com
Kathleen Healy | kathleen@cra-nw.com

2nd generation restaurant/bar or retail opportunity in the
Brewery Blocks.

Located in a character rich, historic building - originally
Henry Weinhard Brewery that was re-purposed as part of the
5-block Brewery Blocks major re-development in 2006.

Large exclusive outdoor seating opportunity.

Unparalleled co-tenancy with Whole Foods, Powell’s City of
Books, Madewell, Garden Bar, Icebreaker, West EIm, Lulu
Lemon, North Face, Free People, Bluemercury, Athleta,
Splendid, Patagonia, Portland Center Stage at The Armory
and more.

Available now!

Bike Score Transit Score

96

Walk Score

100

100

503.274.0211

wWwWw.Cra-nw.com
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BREWERY BLOCKS RETAIL/RESTAURANT
FLOOR PLANS 10 NW 12TH AVENUE

GROUND FLOOR PORTLAND, OR

GROUND FLOOR
9,314 USF /9,845 RSF

PATIO AREA
1,070 USF
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A The information contained herein has been obtained from sources Commercial Realty Advisors NW LLC deems reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy,
but Commercial Realty Advisors NW LLC does not guarantee the information. The prospective buyer or tenant should carefully verify all information obtained herein.



BREWERY BLOCKS RETAIL/RESTAURANT
FLOOR PLANS 10 NW 12TH AVENUE

SECOND FLOOR | MEZZANINE PORTLAND, OR

SECOND FLOOR/MEZZANINE
5,941 USF /7,052 RSF
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A The information contained herein has been obtained from sources Commercial Realty Advisors NW LLC deems reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy,
but Commercial Realty Advisors NW LLC does not guarantee the information. The prospective buyer or tenant should carefully verify all information obtained herein.



DEMOGRAPHIC SUMMARY

BREWERY BLOCKS RETAIL/RESTAURANT
10 NW 12TH AVENUE

PORTLAND, OR

Source: Regis - SitesUSA (2020) 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
Estimated Population 2020 48,229 185,231 436,819 $599’478
Projected Population 2025 49,118 188,853 444,787 Median Home Value
3 MILE RADIUS
Average HH Income $87,236 $108,809  $112,390
Median Home Value $553,777 $599,478 $523,230 36 2
Daytime Demographics 16+ 124,307 319,430 478,642 "
Median Age
Some College or Higher 86.1% 87.9% 85.7% 1 MILE RADIUS
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SUMMARY PROFILE COMMERCIAL
2000-2010 Census, 2020 Estimates with 2025 Projections REALTY ADVISORS
Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups N O RTH WEST LLC

Lat/Lon: 45.5231/-122.683
RS1

10 NW 12th Ave

1 miradius 3 miradius 5 miradius

Portland, OR 97209

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

RACE AND
ETHNICITY

INCOME

EDUCATION
(AGE 25+)

©2020, Sites USA, Chandler, Arizona, 480-491-1112

2020 Estimated Population

2025 Projected Population

2010 Census Population

2000 Census Population

Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020
2020 Median Age

2020 Estimated Households

2025 Projected Households

2010 Census Households

2000 Census Households

Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020

2020 Estimated White

2020 Estimated Black or African American

2020 Estimated Asian or Pacific Islander

2020 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan
2020 Estimated Other Races

2020 Estimated Hispanic

2020 Estimated Average Household Income
2020 Estimated Median Household Income

2020 Estimated Per Capita Income

2020 Estimated Elementary (Grade Level 0 to 8)

2020 Estimated Some High School (Grade Level 9 to 11)
2020 Estimated High School Graduate

2020 Estimated Some College

2020 Estimated Associates Degree Only

2020 Estimated Bachelors Degree Only

2020 Estimated Graduate Degree

2020 Estimated Total Businesses
2020 Estimated Total Employees
2020 Estimated Employee Population per Business

2020 Estimated Residential Population per Business

48,229
49,118
37,018
26,919
0.4%
4.0%

36.2

31,620
33,360
22,911
17,278
1.1%
4.2%

76.8%
7.2%
7.8%
1.0%
7.2%
7.0%

$87,236
$57,803
$58,476
1.5%
2.6%
9.8%
18.9%
5.5%
37.9%
23.7%

9,350
108,278
11.6
52

185,231
188,853
146,993
130,206
0.4%
21%

36.8

99,861
105,351
75,283
65,673
1.1%
2.6%

78.5%
6.7%
5.6%
1.0%
8.2%
9.6%

$108,809
$79,361
$59,111
1.4%
2.1%
8.6%
16.8%
5.7%
37.5%
27.8%

23,038
271,939
11.8
8.0

436,819
444,787
376,553
348,854
0.4%
1.3%

37.7

209,258
220,810
173,181
157,143
1.1%
1.7%

77.8%
6.6%
6.5%
0.9%
8.2%
8.8%

$112,390
$84,586
$54,164
1.7%
2.4%
10.2%
18.2%
6.3%
35.4%
25.8%

34,343
367,980
10.7
12.7

page 1 of 1

Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 4/2020, TIGER Geography

This report was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty.



COMMERCIAL
REALTY ADVISORS
NORTHWEST LLC

Licensed brokers in Oregon & Washington

Q 733 SW Second Avenue, Suite 200 ¢ Portland, Oregon 97204
CJ www.cranw.com  .J 503.274.0211

The information herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We do not, however, guarantee its accuracy.
All information should be verified prior to purchase/leasing. View the Real Estate Agency Pamphlet by visiting our website,
www.cra-nw.com/hom ncy-disclosure.html. CRA PRINTS WITH 30% POST-CONSUMER, RECYCLED-CONTENT MATERIAL.




